   10800-1527031 (China Telecom - )  —  10800-8527031 (CNCG - )
digikey.com.cn  —   (852) 3104 0500  —   (852) 3104 0686310  (CN082-09)
A
 □ S=  U=   * 2
7.5
27
35
35

 48 ADR3515-□4800-ND 8.43 6.75 5.19 8.43 6.75 5.19
 — ADR3515-□7874-ND* 11.78 9.21 7.25 11.78 9.21 7.25
DIN  •   •  CE   •   • PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ADR - -ND
DR =
DIN RAIL
Width and height in MM
3575 = 35MM X 7.55MM
3515 = 35MM X 15MM
Length in inches
with an implied
decimal point
after the second
digit. Example:
3 IN = 0300
S = Slotted
U = Unslotted
A = AMERICAN
ELECTRICAL INC
 3”  78”
 1”
48”
DIN
DIN
D-Sub
• 1A  • 22-14AWG  • -10°C ~ 50°C
IDC
• 2A  • 22-14AWG  • -10°C ~ 50°C
3.66
(93)
A
2.48
(63) 2.17
(55)
1.85
(47) A
 1  2
ASK 4 • 600V  • 32A  • 26-6AWG  ASK 6 •
600V  • 50A  • 26-6AWG
   Digi-Key    American Electrical
    1 10 50
 KD 3 — 288-1295-ND .44 .40 .36 495040
 NPP 2.5 K — 288-1258-ND .22 .20 .18 445110
 NPP 2.5-10 — 288-1259-ND .35 .32 .28 445150
 NPP 16-35 — 288-1260-ND .56 .51 .46 445170
 NPP PIK 4 Q — 288-1261-ND .96 .87 .77 449010
 NPP ASK 2 — 288-1262-ND 1.00 .90 .80 450040
   Digi-Key    American Electrical
    1 10 50
 UK 2.5 K/2 2 288-1263-ND 1.24 1.12 .99 475112
 UK 2.5 K/3 3 288-1264-ND 1.84 1.66 1.48 475113
 UK 2.5 K/4 4 288-1265-ND 2.43 2.19 1.95 475114
 UK 2.5 K/10 10 288-1266-ND 5.68 5.12 4.55 475119
 UK 2.5/2 2 288-1267-ND 1.12 1.01 .90 475122
 UK 2.5/3 3 288-1268-ND 1.68 1.52 1.35 475123
 UK 2.5/4 4 288-1269-ND 2.43 2.19 1.95 475124
 UK 2.5/10 10 288-1270-ND 5.33 4.80 4.27 475129
 UK 4/2 2 288-1271-ND 1.97 1.77 1.58 475132
 UK 4/3 3 288-1272-ND 2.85 2.57 2.28 475133
 UK 4/4 4 288-1273-ND 3.70 3.33 2.96 475134
 UK 4/10 10 288-1274-ND 8.06 7.26 6.45 475139
 UK 6/2 2 288-1275-ND 2.06 1.86 1.65 475142
 UK 6/3 3 288-1276-ND 2.89 2.60 2.31 475143
 UK 6/4 4 288-1277-ND 3.95 3.56 3.16 475144
 UK 6/10 10 288-1278-ND 8.20 7.38 6.56 475149
 UK 10/2 2 288-1279-ND 2.16 1.95 1.73 475152
 UK 10/3 3 288-1280-ND 3.03 2.73 2.42 475153
 UK 10/4 4 288-1281-ND 3.95 3.56 3.16 475154
 UK 10/10 10 288-1282-ND 9.45 8.51 7.56 475159
 UK 16/2 2 288-1283-ND 2.16 1.95 1.73 475162
 UK 16/3 3 288-1284-ND 3.03 2.73 2.42 475163
 UK 16/4 4 288-1285-ND 4.17 3.75 3.34 475164
 UK 16/10 10 288-1286-ND 9.42 8.48 7.54 475169